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$1,217,000
$1,309,638
$750,750

$1,423,420
$1,459,250
$1,908,100
$1,538,684

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

Bid Opening: 12/1/2020 2pm

Offeror's Company Name

L.D. Tebben Company, Inc.
Port Enterprises Roofing Inc.

Alternate 
Two

$79,000
$79,420

Alternate 
Three

$61,000.00
$88,520.00

Base Proposal Amount

$951,000.00
$784,973.00

Alternate 
One

$95,000
$103,310

$71,602.00

Alternate 
Four

$31,000.00

 Responsiveness Total 
Contract

$253,415.00

$370,976.00
$76,000.00

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL  EVALUATION TABULATION - 22-0006-DAWSN- Dawson Elementary

$155,500.00

$401,000.00
TECTA America Austin, LLC
Texas Roofing Co
Trumble Construction, Inc.

$147,700 $88,100

RYCARS Construction, LLC $895,825.00 $86,680 $63,675 $89,660.00 $287,580.00
QA Roofing, Inc. $449,750.00 $69,500 $47,500 $28,500.00

$65,075$87,158$864,439.00
Pending $1,195,300.00

$948,689.00 $86,800 $62,600 $76,884.00 $363,711.00 Yes 


	Scoring

