## **COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION**

## AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

## PROPOSAL EVALUATION TABULATION - 22-0006-DAWSN- Dawson Elementary

Bid Opening: 12/1/2020 2pm

Offeror's Company Name	Base Proposal Amount	Alternate One	Alternate Two	Alternate Three	Alternate Four	Responsiveness	Total Contract
L.D. Tebben Company, Inc.	\$951,000.00	\$95,000	\$79,000	\$61,000.00	\$31,000.00	Yes	\$1,217,000
Port Enterprises Roofing Inc.	\$784,973.00	\$103,310	\$79,420	\$88,520.00	\$253,415.00	Yes	\$1,309,638
QA Roofing, Inc.	\$449,750.00	\$69,500	\$47,500	\$28,500.00	\$155,500.00	Yes	\$750,750
RYCARS Construction, LLC	\$895,825.00	\$86,680	\$63,675	\$89,660.00	\$287,580.00	Yes	\$1,423,420
TECTA America Austin, LLC	\$864,439.00	\$87,158	\$65,075	\$71,602.00	\$370,976.00	Yes	\$1,459,250
Texas Roofing Co	\$1,195,300.00	\$147,700	\$88,100	\$76,000.00	\$401,000.00	Pending	\$1,908,100
Trumble Construction, Inc.	\$948,689.00	\$86,800	\$62,600	\$76,884.00	\$363,711.00	Yes	\$1,538,684